Position Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Principal

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Instructional Aide

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher Aide/ After School
Substitute Instructional Aid

Aide Svc Learning
Instructional Aide

Is Coordinator

Instruction Aide

Instructional Aide

Instructional Aide Substitute
After-School Cord

Music Teacher

Substitute

Instructional Aide

Substitute Teacher

Instructional Aide

Substitute

Substitute

Sierra Foothill Charter
Sierra Foothill Charter
Sierra Foothill Charter
Sierra Foothill Charter
Sierra Foothill Charter
Sierra Foothill Charter
Sierra Foothill Charter
Sierra Foothill Charter
Sierra Foothill Charter
Sierra Foothill Charter
Sierra Foothill Charter
Sierra Foothill Charter
Sierra Foothill Charter
Sierra Foothill Charter
Sierra Foothill Charter
Sierra Foothill Charter
Sierra Foothill Charter
Sierra Foothill Charter
Sierra Foothill Charter
Sierra Foothill Charter
Sierra Foothill Charter
Sierra Foothill Charter
Sierra Foothill Charter
Sierra Foothill Charter
Sierra Foothill Charter

Department

Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education

Education

Total Wages

$71,884
$44,994
$38,298
$38,135
$21,825
$20,590
$17,462
$16,392
$16,216
$12,950
$12,756
$12,165
$11,075
$8,992
$8,374
$8,243
$6,877
$5,802
$5,375
$3,432
$999
$448
$364
$224
$112

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$12,751
$9,834
$9,903
$9,250
$7,801
$7,795
$0
$7,456
$7,440
$6,746
$0
$6,494
$0
$6,769
$0
$0
$101
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



