Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal		Sierra Foothill Charter	Education	\$71,884	\$12,751
Teacher		Sierra Foothill Charter	Education	\$44,994	\$9,834
Teacher		Sierra Foothill Charter	Education	\$38,298	\$9,903
Teacher		Sierra Foothill Charter	Education	\$38,135	\$9,250
Teacher		Sierra Foothill Charter	Education	\$21,825	\$7,801
Teacher		Sierra Foothill Charter	Education	\$20,590	\$7,795
Instructional Aide		Sierra Foothill Charter	Education	\$17,462	\$0
Teacher		Sierra Foothill Charter	Education	\$16,392	\$7,456
Teacher		Sierra Foothill Charter	Education	\$16,216	\$7,440
Teacher	Aide/ After School	Sierra Foothill Charter	Education	\$12,950	\$6,746
Substitute Instructional Aid		Sierra Foothill Charter	Education	\$12,756	\$0
Aide	Svc Learning	Sierra Foothill Charter	Education	\$12,165	\$6,494
Instructional Aide		Sierra Foothill Charter	Education	\$11,075	\$0
Is Coordinator		Sierra Foothill Charter	Education	\$8,992	\$6,769
Instruction Aide		Sierra Foothill Charter	Education	\$8,374	\$0
Instructional Aide		Sierra Foothill Charter	Education	\$8,243	\$0
Instructional Aide	Substitute	Sierra Foothill Charter	Education	\$6,877	\$101
After-School Cord		Sierra Foothill Charter	Education	\$5,802	\$0
Music Teacher		Sierra Foothill Charter	Education	\$5,375	\$0
Substitute		Sierra Foothill Charter	Education	\$3,432	\$0
Instructional Aide		Sierra Foothill Charter	Education	\$999	\$0
Substitute Teacher		Sierra Foothill Charter	Education	\$448	\$0
Instructional Aide		Sierra Foothill Charter	Education	\$364	\$0
Substitute		Sierra Foothill Charter	Education	\$224	\$0
Substitute		Sierra Foothill Charter	Education	\$112	\$0